Choice Tips Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Choice Tips. Choice Tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:35 Beverley |Neileta 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.41
Single 31st 17:20 Sandown|Loch Ness 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.41
Monster
Single 31st 16:30 Chester |Fairy Stories 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 33.41
Single 31st 16:25 Beverley |Red Seeker 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 13.41
Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Solid Stone 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.41
Single 31st 14:10 Chester |Oh This Is Us 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 23.41
Single 30th 18:25 Hamilton |Set In Stone 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.91
Single 30th 17:45 Beaufort 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.91
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:00 Sandown|Seascape 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.91
Single 30th 16:25 Sandown|Dargel 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.91
Single 30th 15:50 Sandown|Marhaban 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.91
Single 30th 14:30 Thirsk  |Point Taken 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 35.91
Single 29th 17:20 Go West 11.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 40.91
Sedgefield Young Man
Single 29th 16:50 Gris De Pron 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 45.91
Sedgefield
Single 29th 16:00 Early Summer 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.91
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Persepone 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25.91
Single 29th 14:40 Carlisle |Society Queen 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 30.91
Single 29th 14:20 Ffos Las |Tawaafoq 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.91
Single 28th 19:55 Kempton |Sporting Times 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.91
(A.W)
Single 28th 18:25 Kempton |Tipperary Jack 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.91
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:10 Magrevio 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.91
Musselburgh
Single 28th 16:20 Catterick |ltchingham 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - 50.91
Lofte
Single 28th 15:50 Catterick |Luis Vaz De 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.91
Torres
Single 28th 14:50 Catterick |Stormin Tom 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.91
Single 27th 17:05 Ripon Uptown Funk 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.91
Single 27th 16:55 Epsom  |Shifting Gold 5.50 5.00 Not Available - 65.91
Single 27th 16:35 Ripon Morning Duel 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.91
Single 27th 16:05 Ripon Pipers Note 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 70.91
Single 27th 15:50 Epsom |Gawdawpalin 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 75.91
Single 27th 15:35 Ripon  |Sands Chorus 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.91
Single 26th 17:25 Epsom |Plunger 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 80.91
Single 26th 16:50 Epsom  |Mr 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.91
Scaramanga
Single 26th 16:30 Ripon Mikmak 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.91
Single 26th 15:40 Epsom |Dance King 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 95.91
Single 26th 15:05 Epsom |Merry Banter 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 100.91
Single 26th 14:45 Ripon Highwaygrey 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.41
Single 25th 17:50 Surrey Blaze 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 78.41
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:20 Major Pusey 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 83.41
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Invasion Day 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.41
Single 25th 16:45 Fannie By 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.41
Goodwood Gaslight
Single 25th 16:25 Beverley |Five Helmets 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 93.41



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3990
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3990

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 25th 15:00 Le Don De Vie 6.50 5.00 Win 1 17.88 76.76
Goodwood

Single 24th 18:30 Redcar |Agravain 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.88

Single 24th 17:05 Excessable 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 63.88
Newmarket
(July)

Single 24th 17:00 Orin Swift 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 68.88
Goodwood

Single 24th 16:55 Redcar |Top Notch 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 73.88

Tonto

Single 24th 15:15 Lake Volta 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 73.88
Goodwood

Single 24th 14:25 York Hamish 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 78.88

Single 23rd 18:35 Green Power 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 28.88
Goodwood

Single 23rd 18:05 Qaaddim 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.88
Goodwood

Single 23rd 17:30 Majaalis 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.88
Newmarket
(July)

Single 23rd 17:00 Grey Galleon 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.88
Goodwood

Single 23rd 15:50 Fintas 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.88
Newmarket
(July)

Single 23rd 15:25 Ffos Las |Skeetah 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.88

Single 22nd 19:20 Fontwell |[Code Of Law 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.88

Single 22nd 19:00 Leicester|Konigin 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.88

Single 22nd 18:30 Leicester|Kannapolis 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.88

Single 22nd 17:50 Fontwell |Shiroccan Roll 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.88

Single 22nd 17:05 Hermosura 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.88
Chepstow

Single 22nd 16:00 Pearl Of Qatar 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.88
Chepstow

Single 21st 20:45 Kempton |Coverham 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 63.88
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:45 Kempton |Turn 'n Twirl 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 68.88
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:15 Bath Storm Melody 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.38

Single 21st 16:25 Carlisle |Contrebasse 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.38

Single 21st 15:45 Carlisle |Music Society 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 51.38

Single 21st 15:25 Bath Line Of Reason 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 31.38

Single 20th 19:25 'Young John 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.38
Yarmouth

Single 20th 18:25 Contrast 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 41.38
Yarmouth

Single 20th 17:40 Kempton |Gold Arch 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.88
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:55 Dahik 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.88
Yarmouth

Single 20th 16:40 Brighton |Maldonado 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 33.88

Single 20th 16:30 Kempton |Quick Breath 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.38
(A.W)

Single 19th 20:00 Windsor [Central City 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.38

Single 19th 19:10 Bangor- |Silver Man 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.38
on-Dee

Single 19th 19:00 Windsor |Black Lotus 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 31.38

Single 19th 18:30 Windsor |Kodiac Express| 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.38

Single 19th 17:35 Catterick |Snookered 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.38

Single 19th 17:15 Lingfield |Sandfrankskips 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.38
(A.W) go

Single 18th 17:30 Mr Wagyu 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 26.38
Pontefract

Single 18th 17:00 Van Gerwen 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 31.38
Pontefract

Single 18th 16:00 Dalaalaat 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.38
Pontefract

Single 18th 15:30 Red Balloons 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 41.38




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:20 Too Many 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.38
Southwell Diamonds
Single 18th 15:00 Forewarning 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 51.38
Pontefract
Single 17th 16:35 Delph Crescent 4.33 5.00 Win 1 12.50 23.88
Doncaster
Single 17th 16:25 Ripon Storm Ahead 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 11.38
Single 17th 15:50 Ripon Quintada 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.38
Single 17th 15:25 Orvar 6.50 5.00 Win 1 23.38 21.38
Doncaster
Single 17th 15:15 Ripon Staxton 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2
Single 17th 14:50 Nordic Fire 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 3
Doncaster
Single 17th 14:05 Ripon Flying Pursuit 9.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 8
Single 16th 20:15 Lush Life 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:55 Pinnata 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 19:20 Indomeneo 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 19:10 Muthmir 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:40 Blame Roberta 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:55 Newbury |Walter White 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38
Single 15th 20:15 Jaganory 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43
Chepstow
Single 15th 19:45 Just 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 48
Chepstow Glamorous
Single 15th 18:25 Windsor Cross 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48
Yarmouth
Single 15th 17:40 Beverley |Abushamah 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53
Single 15th 17:05 Beverley |Relight My Fire 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58
Single 15th 16:00 Beverley |Jukebox Jive 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63
Single 14th 20:10 Kempton |Attainment 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68
(A.W)
Single 14th 19:40 Kempton |Stormbomber 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 73
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:25 Salisbury|Crystal Casque 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Three Card 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 78
Trick
Single 14th 16:00 Beverley |Langholm 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78
Single 14th 15:30 Beverley |Regal Mirage 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 83
Single 13th 20:15 Carlisle [Flood Defence 7.50 5.00 Win 1 29.25 88
Single 13th 19:45 Carlisle |Make Me 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.75
Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Blank Canvas 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 63.75
Single 13th 17:10 Carlisle |Manolith 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 68.75
Single 13th 16:45 Ffos Las |Darksideoftarn 7.00 5.00 Win 1 28.50 73.75
side
Single 13th 16:00 Wrenthorpe 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.25
Nottingham
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Isle Of Wolves 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.25
Single 12th 19:00 Windsor |Highbrow 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 55.25
Single 12th 17:15 Catterick |Seamster 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 60.25
Single 12th 16:45 Catterick |Diodorus 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.25
Single 12th 16:15 Catterick |Howzer Black 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.25
Single 12th 15:45 Catterick |Aeolus 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.25
Single 11th 16:20 Leicester|Kermouster 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 45.25
Single 11th 16:10 Windsor |Arcanada 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 27.75
Single 11th 15:50 Leicester|Lorton 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 31.75
Single 11th 15:35 Windsor |Restless Rose 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 15:15 Leicester|Appointed 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 36.75
Single 11th 15:05 Windsor |Porcelain Girl 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.75
Single 10th 19:45 Lingfield |Springbourne 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 45.75
Single 10th 19:25 Ayr Royal Regent 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.75
Single 10th 17:05 Redcar |Kitty's Cove 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.75
Single 10th 16:55 Waldstern 7.00 4.00 Win 1 22.80 59.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 16:35 Redcar |Agravain 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.95
Single 10th 16:05 Redcar |Emirates 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.95
Knight
Single 10th 13:55 Haydock |Kuwait 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 46.95
Currency
Single 9th 20:40 Miss Gargar 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 48.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:15 Colonel Frank 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.95
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 19:50 Haydock |Charlie D 7.00 4.00 Non-runner - 54.95
Single 9th 19:30 Tomily 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 54.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:10 Aquarium 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.95
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 17:05 Haydock |I'll Be Good 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 61.95
Single 8th 20:15 Sandown|Juanito Chico 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 63.95
Single 8th 19:45 Sandown|l Am A 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 67.95
Dreamer
Single 8th 19:35 Soloist 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 71.95
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Sandown|Migration 5.50 5.00 Win 1 20.25 49.45
Single 8th 19:05 Lovin 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 29.2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:40 Sandown|My Boy Sepoy 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 33.2
Single 7th 17:20 Storm Ahead 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 3.2
Pontefract
Single 7th 16:50 Militia 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.2
Pontefract
Single 7th 16:20 My Reward 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 8.2
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:50 Sir Victor 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 13.2
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:20 Mac Ailey 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 17.2
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:20 Gylo 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 21.2
Pontefract
Single 6th 20:20 Ripon  |Theatro 5.00 4.00 Win 1 15.20 25.2
Single 6th 19:50 Ripon Hawk In The 21.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 10
Sky
Single 6th 17:50 Ripon Rebel State 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 14
Single 6th 17:45 Catterick |Cheam Avenue 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16
Single 6th 17:10 Catterick |[Twin Appeal 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18
Single 6th 16:10 Catterick |Cupid's Arrow 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20
Single 5th 18:45 Carlisle |Look Out Louis 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 23
Single 5th 17:00 Ripon  |Tor 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 25
Single 5th 16:00 Ripon Delph Crescent 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27
Single 5th 15:30 Ripon Pipers Note 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28
Single 5th 15:00 Ripon Stormin Tom 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 30
Single 5th 14:30 Ripon Skeetah 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.5
Single 4th 17:20 Chester |Dark Devil 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.5
Single 4th 16:50 Chester |Dragons Talil 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.5
Single 4th 16:05 Market |Come On 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 195
Rasen Charlie
Single 4th 15:40 Chester |Super Kid 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 15:30 Market |Shady Glen 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.5
Rasen
Single 4th 15:00 Market |Adman Sam 6.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 235
Rasen
Single 3rd 17:15 Springwood 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.5
Doncaster Drive
Single 3rd 17:00 Arctic Fox 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 3rd 16:35 Thirsk  |Multellie 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.5
Single 3rd 16:35 Thirsk  |Dance King 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.5
Single 3rd 15:40 Summerghand 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.5
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:50 Thirsk  |Our Little Pony 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.5
Single 3rd 14:25 Outbox 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 315
Goodwood
Single 2nd 20:20 Bath Union Rose 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325
Single 2nd 19:50 Bath The Daley 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - 37.5
Express
Single 2nd 19:40 \Woodside 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 375
Musselburgh  |Wonder
Single 2nd 18:45 Bath Le Torrent 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 42.5
Single 2nd 17:50 Cambric 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 42.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 17:05 Bath Sir Canford 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 20
Single 1st 20:45 Ffos Las |Chop Chop 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20
Single 1st 20:30 Epsom [Poet's Magic 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Single 1st 20:00 Epsom [Data Protection 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 30
Single 1st 19:30 Epsom |Chica De La 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 15
Noche
Single 1st 19:15 Ffos Las |Harry Beau 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 17:45 Epsom |Light Of Air 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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